BIG-SHORTY
LED FLOOR UPLIGHT
DESIGNED BY GREGORY KAY | ASSEMBLED IN AMERICA REV 05.03.24
1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
PureEdge Lighting reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice
DESCRIPTION

60° Very Wide Food Beam Spread Film
SOL LIGHT WARM DIM
Brand Ordering Code Watts CRI R9
Beam Angle
(Degrees)
Lamp Life
(Hours) CCT Warm Dim
Total
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt Voltage Certification
Halogen
Equivalent
PureEdge Lighting MR16-12V-8W-FL-27KWDH-SL 8 97+ 85 36 30,000 2700K dims to 1800K 390 50 12V Low flicker <1% CE, UL, NOM 50
MR16-12V-8W-FL-30KWDH-SL 8 97+ 85 36 30,000 3000K dims to 1800K 427 55 12V Low flicker <1% CE, UL, NOM 50
MR16-12V-8W-NF-27KWDH-SL 8 97+ 85 24 30,000 2700K dims to 1800K 410 53 12V Low flicker <1% CE, UL, NOM 50
MR16-12V-8W-NF-30KWDH-SL 8 97+ 85 24 30,000 3000K dims to 1800K 450 58 12V Low flicker <1% CE, UL, NOM 50
3
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
PureEdge Lighting reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice